RE
WO
RK
GLOBAL. AHEAD. SUSTAINABLE.
&
 In
sp
ec

The HR 500 is designed to accommodate
an Ersa Dip&Print frame. The print of sol-
der paste on the component is performed
externally at the Ersa Dip&Print Station;
the dip-in of a component into a flux
depot is motor-driven.
A high-resolution reflow process cam-
era is available as an option for visual
process control. Process monitoring and
documentation are performed using the
HRSoft 2 operating software.
ERSA HR 500
The entry into professional rework
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR500 Ersa HR 500 with
PCB holder
380 x 300 mm (+x)
0HR510 RPC (Reflow Process
Camera) for HR 500, HR 550

exchangeable heating head and the pipet-
te are each controlled by a stepper motor;
an integrated force sensor recognizes
contact between component and printed
circuit board.
Ergonomic control elements and com-
puter-assisted component alignment
with high-contrast and high-resolution
camera images simplify operation of the
HR 550, which is also prepared for the
Ersa Dip&Print Station and the use of a
tape feeder. Operating software is the
HR Soft 2 platform.
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR550 Ersa HR 550
with PCB holder
400 x 300 mm (+x)
0HR550L Ersa HR 550
with PCB holder
520 x 360 (+x) mm
0HR510 RPC (Reflow Process
Camera) for HR 500, HR 550

n Ergonomic operation
n Operation via HR Soft 2
n Motorized component rotation
and X/Y-adjustment
n Tip mode with resolution < 20 µm
Product video
Ersa SCAVENGER,
see page 11
PCB dimensions:
up to 610 x 530 mm (+x)
Option: up to 680 x 600 mm (+x)
Component size:
01005 to 70 x 70 mm
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR550XL Ersa HR 550 XL
with PCB holder
610 x 530 mm (+x)
0HR550XLL Ersa HR 550 XL
with PCB holder
680 x 600 mm (+x)
OHR510 RPC (Reflow Process
Camera) for HR 500, HR 550

head with two heating zones for
effective heat transfer
n Large-area, powerful IR bottom
heating in three zones
n Non-contact temperature
measurement with digital sensor
n Two interfaces for K-type
thermocouples
PCB dimensions:
up to 390 x 300 mm (+x)
Option: up to 535 x 300 mm (+x)
Component size:
1 x 1 mm to 50 x 50 mm
Order information:
Order no. Description
0HR600/2 Ersa HR 600/2
with PCB holder
390 x 300 mm (+x)
0HR600/
2BHL